



HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD

CRIMINAL MISC. BAIL APPLICATION No. - 34392 of 2024

Desh Raj

.....Applicant(s)

Versus

State Of Up And 3 Others

.....Opposite
Party(s)

Counsel for Applicant(s)	:	Ajay Dubey
Counsel for Opposite Party(s)	:	G.A., Prem Chandra Dwivedi

Court No. - 65

HON'BLE DR. GAUTAM CHOWDHARY, J.

आवेदक के विद्वान अधिवक्ता एवं विद्वान अपर शासकीय अधिवक्ता उपस्थित है।

इस वाद को दि० 25.02.2026 को सूचीबद्ध किया जाय।

(Dr. Gautam Chowdhary,J.)

February 4, 2026

CP.sahani